DOCKETED

Docket Number:

17-EBP-01

Project Title:

Improving Energy Compliance of Central Air-Conditioning and Heat
Pump Systems

TN #:

224338

Document Title:

Agenda, August 3, 2018 Commissioner Workshop

Description:

N/A

Filer:

Judy Roberson

Organization:

California Energy Commission

Submitter Role:

Commission Staff

Submission Date:

8/1/2018 11:26:29 AM

Docketed Date:

8/1/2018




@ ENERGY COMMISSION

9:00 am
9:05
9:15
9:25
9:30

10:00
11:45
1:15 pm

1:45
3:30
3:45
4:00

Commissioner Workshop
August 3, 2018

Promotion of Regulatory Compliance in the Installation

of Central Air Conditioning and Heat Pumps

Southern California Edison Energy Education Center

6090 Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale CA 91702

AGENDA

Welcome and Housekeeping

Opening Remarks

Impact of Climate Change on Compliance
Workshop Scope, Process

Raising Awareness and Creating Value Propositions
Consumer Behavior and Market Transformation
Value Propositions for Contractors

Industry Standards and Contractor Training
Workforce Training

Open Discussion

Lunch Break

Mechanisms to Verify and Increase Compliance
Contractors State License Board Enforcement
City of Davis Resale Program

LADWP’s Programs to Increase Compliance

Equipment Registration

Increasing Compliance from Manufacturers’ Perspective

Increasing Compliance from Distributors’ Perspective
Investor Owned Utilities and Increasing Compliance
Open Discussion

Closing remarks

Next Steps

Adjourn

Staff
Commissioner
Pierre DelForge
Staff

Panelists:

Kristin Heinemeier
Bob Wiseman

Don Langston

Randy Young

Panelists:

Cynthia Moore
Greg Mahoney
Daniel Blustein
Roy Eads

Charlie McCrudden
Alex Ayers

Paul Thomas

Commissioner

Staff





