DOCKETED		
Docket Number:	17-EBP-01	
Project Title:	Improving Energy Compliance of Central Air-Conditioning and Heat Pump Systems	
TN #:	224338	
Document Title:	Agenda, August 3, 2018 Commissioner Workshop	
Description:	N/A	
Filer:	Judy Roberson	
Organization:	California Energy Commission	
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff	
Submission Date:	8/1/2018 11:26:29 AM	
Docketed Date:	8/1/2018	



Commissioner Workshop August 3, 2018

Promotion of Regulatory Compliance in the Installation of Central Air Conditioning and Heat Pumps

Southern California Edison Energy Education Center 6090 Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale CA 91702

AGENDA

9:00 am	Welcome and Housekeeping	Staff
9:05	Opening Remarks	Commissioner
9:15	Impact of Climate Change on Compliance	Pierre DelForge
9:25	Workshop Scope, Process	Staff
9:30	Raising Awareness and Creating Value Propositions	Panelists:
	Consumer Behavior and Market Transformation	Kristin Heinemeier
	Value Propositions for Contractors	Bob Wiseman
	Industry Standards and Contractor Training	Don Langston
	Workforce Training	Randy Young
10:00	Open Discussion	
11:45	Lunch Break	
1:15 pm	Mechanisms to Verify and Increase Compliance	Panelists:
	Contractors State License Board Enforcement	Cynthia Moore
	City of Davis Resale Program	Greg Mahoney
	LADWP's Programs to Increase Compliance	Daniel Blustein
	Equipment Registration	Roy Eads
	Increasing Compliance from Manufacturers' Perspective	Charlie McCrudden
	Increasing Compliance from Distributors' Perspective	Alex Ayers
	Investor Owned Utilities and Increasing Compliance	Paul Thomas
1:45	Open Discussion	
3:30	Closing remarks	Commissioner
3:45	Next Steps	Staff
4:00	Adjourn	